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HALO CUBIC (ASTM)

.1 , l'lll

|||“

Bridges
1

z,lides
A

Towers
2

The US239040M product complies with the ASTM Standard.Cubic can be expanded not only upwards but also horizontally. This four-cube unit forms two
separate towers that are connected by an intriguing tunnel. The topmost cubes can be exited by way of a thrilling tube slide or ropes.
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Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Installation time (for 1), H
Wood

Metal

Colour of walls and HPL
Ropes

50

15390

4760

5460

1260

ASTM F1487-17
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